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Name

JAMES RIVER INSURANCE COMPANY
STONEGATE INSURANCE COMPANY
QBE SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY
COLUMBIA CASUALTY COMPANY
ADMITTED COMPANY

*CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD-UN

IRONSHORE SPECIALTY INSURANCE CO

SLTX

SURPLUS LINES”

STAMPING OFFICE OF TEXAS

Insurer Year to Date Totals By Premium Volume
From-01/01/2026 To-01/31/2026

*HANOVER RUCKVERSICHERUNGS-AKT-UN

*ARAB INSURANCE GROUP (ARIG)
UNDERWRITERS AT LLOYD'S LONDON
TEST

AIG SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY
CANOPIUS US INSURANCE INC
*LOYALTY INSURANCE COMPANY-UN
ESSEX INSURANCE COMPANY
AMERICAN SOUTHERN INSURANCE CO

OCEAN MARINE INS COMPANY LTD, THE

QBE EUROPE SA/NV
*AMERICAN INTER FIDELITY EXCH-UN

Totals:

*-indicates that insurer is ineligible, not on the Surplus Lines Insurers List.
The Surplus Lines Stamping Office of Texas provides access to these reports for informational purposes only. These reports are compiled from data
submitted to SLTX by surplus lines agents, and reflect data processed in each calendar month. The premium information is not static as information
pertaining to insurers and/or coverage may be updated, based on corrections. Historical information is available dating back to 2006. Premium writings by

surplus lines agencies is not available.
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Texas
Premium

$1,829,799.00
$1,547,694.00
$949,266.00
$693,639.00
$150,187.00
$109,666.00
$78,444.00
$54,909.00
$45,822.00
$17,689.72
$12,000.00
$8,017.64
$8,017.64
$7,845.00
$1,400.00
$1,095.00
$1,000.00
$13.00

$0.00
$5,516,504.00



