

Insurer Year to Date Totals By Premium Volume
From - 01/01/2026 To - 01/31/2026

Name	Texas Premium
JAMES RIVER INSURANCE COMPANY	\$1,829,799.00
STONEGATE INSURANCE COMPANY	\$1,547,694.00
QBE SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	\$949,266.00
COLUMBIA CASUALTY COMPANY	\$693,639.00
ADMITTED COMPANY	\$150,187.00
*CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD-UN	\$109,666.00
IRONSHORE SPECIALTY INSURANCE CO	\$78,444.00
*HANOVER RUCKVERSICHERUNGS-AKT-UN	\$54,909.00
*ARAB INSURANCE GROUP (ARIG)	\$45,822.00
UNDERWRITERS AT LLOYD'S LONDON	\$17,689.72
TEST	\$12,000.00
AIG SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	\$8,017.64
CANOPIUS US INSURANCE INC	\$8,017.64
*LOYALTY INSURANCE COMPANY-UN	\$7,845.00
ESSEX INSURANCE COMPANY	\$1,400.00
AMERICAN SOUTHERN INSURANCE CO	\$1,095.00
OCEAN MARINE INS COMPANY LTD, THE	\$1,000.00
QBE EUROPE SA/NV	\$13.00
*AMERICAN INTER FIDELITY EXCH-UN	\$0.00
Totals:	\$5,516,504.00

*- indicates that insurer is ineligible, not on the Surplus Lines Insurers List.

The Surplus Lines Stamping Office of Texas provides access to these reports for informational purposes only. These reports are compiled from data submitted to SLTX by surplus lines agents, and reflect data processed in each calendar month. The premium information is not static as information pertaining to insurers and/or coverage may be updated, based on corrections. Historical information is available dating back to 2006. Premium writings by surplus lines agencies is not available.